1
 DTS0041 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 25 February 2022
Product Description:
OZ Optics produces Highly Stable Polarized Fiber Optic Sources
(HIPFOSS) in a variety of wavelengths. These sources feature
exceptional power and wavelength stability while providing light
polarized by as much as over 40 dB. This is achieved by thermally
stabilizing the laser diode source, including an isolator to block

2
Ordering Information For Standard Parts:
Bar Code Part Number Description
13351 HIPFOSS-02-3-1550-1-ER=40 1550 nm, 1 mW Highly Stable Polarized Fiber Optic Source with a Super/Ultra
FC receptacle, rotatable polarizer, achieving over 40 dB extinction ratio
13511 HIPFOSS-02-3A-1550-1-ER=40 1550 nm, 1 mW Highly Stable Polarized Fiber Optic Source with an angled
FC receptacle, rotatable polarizer, and achieving over 40 dB extinction ratio
13510 HIPFOSS-02-3-1310-1-ER=40 1310 nm, 1 mW Highly Stable Polarized Fiber Optic Source with a Super/Ultra FC
receptacle, rotatable polarizer, achieving over 40 dB extinction ratio
13512 HIPFOSS-02-3A-1310-1-ER=40 1310 nm, 1 mW Highly Stable Polarized Fiber Optic Source with an angled FC
receptacle, rotatable polarizer, achieving over 40 dB extinction ratios
13386 PMJ-3A3A-1550-8/125-1-1-1-ER=30-G
Master reference patchcord, angle FC/PC to angle FC/PC, 8/125 um PM 1550 nm
fiber, 0.9 mm OD jacketed, 1 meter long with connectors aligned and locked to the

Storage Temperature -20 to 60°C
Relative Humidity < 90% RH non condensing
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts:
A European fiber optic manufacturer wants to qualify their polarization maintaining jumpers at 1550 nm and 1310 nm. To ensure that their patchcords
performance can exceed 30 dB, they want a source whose performance exceeds 40 dB. All their fibers have FC/APC connectors.
They need to order these following parts::
Bar Code Part Number Description
13512 HIPFOSS-02-3A-1310-1-ER=40 1550 nm, 1 mW Polarized Fiber Optics Source with a Super/Ultra FC/PC receptacle and rotatable
polarizer achieving up to 40 dB extinction ratio
13511 HIPFOSS-02-3A-1550-1-ER=40 1550 nm, 1 mW Highly Stable Polarized Fiber Optic Source with an angled FC receptacle, rotatable
polarizer, and achieving over 40 dB extinction ratio
11998 ER-100-1290/1650-ER=40 Fiber Optic Polarization Extinction Ratio Meter for individual wavelengths from 1290 nm to 1650 nm.
ER = 40 dB (See Extinction Ratio meter data sheets)
13441 ER-23A-1290/1650-ER=40 Angled FC Removable Receptacle for ER Meter adapted for wavelengths from 1290 nm to 1650 nm.
ER = 40 dB (See Extinction Ratio meter data sheets)
13386 PMJ-3A3A-1550-8/125-1-1-1-ER=30-G Master patchcord, angled FC/PC to angled FC/PC, 8/125 um PM 1550 nm fiber, 0.9 mm OD jacketed,
1 meter long with connectors aligned and locked to the slow axis ER = 30 dB minimum
13383 PMJ-3A3A-1300-7/125-1-1-1-ER=30-G Master patchcord, angled FC/PC to angled FC/PC, 7/125 um PM 1300 nm fiber, 0.9 mm OD jacketed,
1 meter long with connectors aligned and locked to the slow axis, ER = 30 dB minimum
2737 POWER CORD - EUROPE European power cords (Order one for each source and meter)
Note:
1 Reference condition: 23°C ambient temperature after 30 minutes warm-up period
2 SLD lasers are also available as a custom order for certain wavelengths
3 Depends on laser diode manufacturer and temperature operation
4 Higher power version available as a custom order
5 Measured at Full Width Half Maximum
6 15 minutes at constant temperature and after 30 minutes warm-up period
7 6 hours at constant temperature and after 30 minutes warm-up period
3
X =  Connector code:
 3 = Standard, Super or Ultra NTT-FC/PC receptacle
 3A = Angled NTT- FC/PC
 SC = SC
 SCA = Angled SC
 8 = AT&T-ST
 MU = MU type connector
 LC = LC type connector
 1.25U = Universal Receptacle for 1.25 mm OD
              connector ferrules (LC, MU)
 2.5U = Universal Receptacle for 2.5 mm OD
         connector ferrules (ST, FC, SC)
W = Wavelength in nm: 635, 650, 685, 780, 830, 850, 980,
1064, 1310,1480,1550,1625, 2050
Receptacle Style HIPFOSS:  HIPFOSS-02-X-W-P(-ER=YY)(-LD)
LD =   Laser diode type.
Add SLD for SLD type.
 None for Fabry-Perot type.
YY =  Extinction ratio. Add this only for
ER > 30 dB. Specify 35 or 40 dB. If not
specified, the extinction ratio is greater
than or equal to 30 dB. ER = 35 dB or
40 dB is only available for 980 nm,
1064 nm, 1290-1625 nm.
P=   Output power, in mW
Notes:
1. For Standard Polarized Fiber Optic Sources (PFOSS) refer to the Polarized Fiber Optic Source data sheet.